

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	17-2	199	Version:	1	Name:	Professional Services Contract - Pa	aul Byrd -
Туре:	Agreement or Contract				Status:	Alliance Academy Passed	
	10/12/2017				In control:	Chief Academic Officer	
File created:					in control:	Chief Academic Officer	
On agenda:	11/8/2017				Final action:	11/8/2017	
Enactment date:	11/8	/2017			Enactment #:	17-1668	
Title:	Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and Paul Byrd, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide support and facilitate the visual portion/media portion of the redesign process off Integrated Learning; collaborate with school leadership, community, and transformation team to design all graphic elements as well as produce a welcome/orientation video and related tasks, as described in the Scope of Work, incorporated herein by reference as though fully set forth, at Alliance Academy, for the term of September 13, 2017 through June 15, 2018, in an amount not to exceed \$6,250.00.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 17-2199 Professional Services Contract - Paul Byrd - Alliance Academy						
Contact:	Stacey.Wyatt@ousd.org						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Ac	ion	Result
11/8/2017	1	Board of	Education		Ad	opted	Pass

Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and Paul Byrd, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide support and facilitate the visual portion/media portion of the redesign process off Integrated Learning; collaborate with school leadership, community, and transformation team to design all graphic elements as well as produce a welcome/orientation video and related tasks, as described in the Scope of Work, incorporated herein by reference as though fully set forth, at Alliance Academy, for the term of September 13, 2017 through June 15, 2018, in an amount not to exceed \$6,250.00.